OP \$165.00 413814

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM552292

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
1 EDI Source, Inc.		10/02/2019	Corporation: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Epicor EDI Source, Inc.	
Street Address:	804 Las Cimas Parkway	
City:	Austin	
State/Country:	TEXAS	
Postal Code:	78746	
Entity Type:	Corporation: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 6

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4138147	1 EDI SOURCE
Registration Number:	4423857	EDI/HQ
Registration Number:	4672114	EDI/PX
Registration Number:	5617922	MANAGEDXCHANGE
Registration Number:	5681041	INTELLIGENTXCHANGE
Serial Number:	88168949	HQXCHANGE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 3038630223

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 303-863-9700

Email: cbryce@sheridanross.com

Correspondent Name: Caroline E. Bryce Address Line 1: Sheridan Ross P.C.

Address Line 2: 1560 Broadway, Suite 1200
Address Line 4: Denver, COLORADO 80202

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	5842-225
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Caroline E. Bryce
SIGNATURE:	/Caroline E. Bryce/
DATE SIGNED:	12/06/2019

900526109 REEL: 006810 FRAME: 0482

Total Attachments: 1

source=1 EDI SOURCE INC - DE - Restated#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006810 FRAME: 0483

Page 1



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT
COPY OF THE RESTATED CERTIFICATE OF "1 EDI SOURCE, INC.",
CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "1 EDI SOURCE, INC." TO "EPICOR EDI
SOURCE, INC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE SECOND DAY OF
OCTOBER, A.D. 2019, AT 7:43 O'CLOCK P.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

3556367 8100 SR# 20197354148

RECORDED: 12/06/2019

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Various in distance, discourance of time

Authentication: 203717090

Date: 10-03-19

TRADEMARK REEL: 006810 FRAME: 0484